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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

Rulix Batistil

Bill Thornton

Vahid Sadighi

Jonathan Zhao

Abdolreza Radpey

Ken Kurkowski

Leonid Aghamalian

John Graham

Russell Super

Doug Gillis

Richard Feng

Nicholas Wu

Gabriel Azmitia

Dinesh Dattani

Hamid Azizi

Grisha Crnilovic

ID

156400

131181

156022

154456

149018

104537

121022

134497

108550

111022

151059

154991

141018

134499

150859

103526

Rtng

1356

1442

1525

1392

1354

1464

1491

1394

1345

1436

1482

1426

1345

1414

1415

1529

Rd 1

W6

H---

L8

L11

H---

L1

H---

W3

D15

W13

W4

H---

L10

H---

D9

H---

Rd 2

D16

W14

W4

L3

W12

W13

W15

L10

H---

W8

H---

L5

L6

L2

L7

D1

Rd 3

W11

W5

D6

W13

L2

D3

W10

W15

H---

L7

L1

W14

L4

L12

L8

U---

Rd 4

W10

W7

D9

W6

W8

L4

L2

L5

D3

L1

H---

H---

L14

W13

H---

U---

Rd 5

L2

W1

W10

W8

W7

W14

L5

L4

B---

L3

H---

H---

W15

L6

L13

U---

Rd 6

W5

L3

W2

W9

L1

W11

W12

W14

L4

D15

L6

L7

B---

L8

D10

U---

Tot

 4.5

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

Prize


